
 

   

 

Institution Name Role/Title Email 

APU Cynthia Dollins faculty and IBC program 
designer 

cdollins@apu.edu 

APU Angela Guta faculty / 2+@ PK-3 IBC 
program designer 

aguta@apu.edu 

APU Regula Schmid faculty / residency leader rschmid@apu.edu 

APU Greg Kaiser  Faculty/intern coordinator Gkaiser@apu.edu 

UNCP Tiffany Locklear faculty tiffany.locklear@uncp.edu 

UNCP Mabel Rivera faculty mabel.rivera@uncp.edu 

UNCP LaMorris Smith faculty lamorris.smith@uncp.edu 

UNCP Arine Lowery faculty arine.lowery@uncp.edu 

TAMUSA Laurie Doyal-
Lapman 

coordinator, district partner laurie.doyallampman@ecisd.net 

TAMUSA Angelina Gonzales coordinator, district partner angelina.gonzales@ecisd.net 

TAMUSA Robin Kapavik faculty rkapavik@tamusa.edu 

TAMUSA Karen Kohler faculty kkohler@tamusa.edu 

TAMUSA Michael Mary faculty mmary@tamusa.edu 

TAMUSA Rebekah Piper faculty rpiper@tamusa.edu 

TAMUSA Emma Savage-
Davis 

Dean esavagedavi@tamusa.edu 

Cal Luth Katie Salcido district partner ksalcido@smbsd.net 

Cal Luth Alana Terrones district partner aterrones@smbsd.net 

Cal Luth Shelli Hart district partner rhart@smbsd.net 

Cal Luth Ty Wesley faculty twesley@callutheran.edu 

Cal Luth Mel Spence faculty mspence@callutheran.edu 

Cal Luth Christina Soria credential analyst csoria@callutheran.edu 

TAMUCT Lorrie Webb Dean of the College of 
Education and Human 
Development 

clwebb@tamuct.edu 

TAMUCT Linda Black Chair of the C&I Dept. (Co-
Lead) 

linda.black@tamuct.edu 

TAMUCT Billie Diaz Director of Field Experience 
and External Partnerships 

bdiaz@tamuct.edu 

TAMUCT Tracy Hanson Principal/Founder Oak Creek 
Academy; Adjunct Faculty 
TAMUCT 

t.hanson@tamuct.edu 

TAMUCT Steven Maddox Assistant Professor (Co-
Lead) 

steven.maddox@tamuct.edu 
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TAMUCT Theresa Garcia Assistant Professor tgarcia122@tamuct.edu 

TAMUCT Kim Kuklies faculty kkuklies@tamuct.edu 

Mercy Eric Martone Dean emartone@mercy.edu 

Mercy Madeline Diamond Director of Human 
Resources 

mdiamond@tufsd.org 

Mercy Gail Krieger Supervisor of Secondary 
SPED 

gkrieger@tufsd.org 

USD James Fabionar DLT Chair, USD jfabionar@sandiego.edu 

USD Reyes Quezada Co-lead rquezada@sandiego.edu 

USD Viviana 
Alexandrowicz 

DLT Bilingual Faculty vivianaa@sandiego.edu 

USD Erika Garcia DLT TK-3, Bilingual Faculty erikagarcia@sandiego.edu 

USD Blanca Torres CVESD Dual Immersion 
Teacher  

blanca.torres@cvesd.org 

USD Sobeida Velasquez Bilingual University 

Supervisor 
svelazquez@sandiego.edu 

POC Jerrell Hill Dean, POC SHD&E jhill1@pacificoaks.edu  

POC Hanh Le District Partner le.hanh@pusd.us 

POC Rebekah Black District Partner black.rebekah@pusd.us 

Valdosta Kristy Litster Faculty/Co-Lead klitster@valdosta.edu 

Valdosta Natalie M 
Kuhlmann  

Faculty/Co-Lead 
nmkuhlmann@valdosta.edu 

Valdosta Jodi Cronin Faculty jcronin@valdosta.edu 

Valdosta Royce Thomas District Partner, Valdosta 
District School 

royce.thomas@gocats.org 

Valdosta Alex Alvarez District Partner, Valdosta 
District School 

aalvarez@gocats.org 

FVSU Rebecca McMullen Faculty/Co-Lead mcmullenr@fvsu.edu 

FVSU Barbara Peck Adjunct Professor and 
School Partner 

peckb@fvsu.edu and peck1450@b
ellsouth.net 

FVSU Wesley Fondal District Partner Wesley@starbaserobins.org 

NCCU Freda Hicks Co-Lead fhicks1@NCCU.EDU 

NCCU Nigel Pierce  Co-Lead npierce6@NCCU.EDU 

NCCU Greg Downing Co-Lead gdowning@NCCU.EDU 

NCCU Aaron Jones Data Lead ajone155@NCCU.EDU 

NCCU Alvera Lesane District Partner alvera_lesane@dpsnc.net 

NCCU LaTonya McNeil District Partner, Warren 
County Schools 

latonya.mcneill@warrenk12nc.org 

CUNY- 
Staten 
Island 

Deirdre Armitage Co-Lead Deirdre.Armitage@csi.cuny.edu 

CUNY- 
Staten 
Island 

Rebecca Curinga Co-lead Rebecca.Curinga@csi.cuny.edu 

CUNY- 
Staten 
Island 

Contessa McNulty District Partner CMcnulty@schools.nyc.gov 
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CUNY- 
Staten 
Island 

Cate Marvin Faculty cate.marvin@csi.cuny.edu 

SUNY-OW Diana Sukhram Dean Sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu 
 

SUNY-OW Shalinie Sarju Faculty sarjus@oldwestbury.edu  

SUNY-OW Lina Gilic Faculty gilicl@oldwestbury.edu  

SUNY-OW Xavier Marechaux Faculty marechauxx@oldwestbury.edu  

SUNY-OW Cynthia Moore-
Drayton 

District Partner; Director of 
Student Support Services 

cmooredrayton@hempsteadschool
s.org  

SUNY-OW Rodney Gilmore District Partner; Assoc. 
Superintendent rgilmore@hempsteadschools.org  
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